

## Pachete

I.D.: 97662281

Data publicarii 21.05.24 Coduri CPV 03451000-6 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 8.357,63 RON - 8.357,63 RON

Descriere: 1 FATA MASA BUC 19 2 34.00 68.00 80.92 2 FATA MASA BUC 19 1 84.00 84.00 99.96 3 PLANTA GRADINA BUC 19 2 59.00 118.00 140.42 4 LUSTRANT FLORI BUC 19 2 38.00 76.00 90.44 1 BURETE VASE BUC 19 1 9.00 9.00 10.71 2 BREF WC BUC 19 2 9.20 18.40 21.90 3 HARTIE IG 10/SET 3 STR BUC 19 2 17.50 35.00 41.65 4 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 2 17.50 35.00 41.65 5 NUFAR GEAM BUC 19 2 12.80 25.60 30.46 6 TRIUMF ARAGAZ BUC 19 1 22.00 22.00 26.18 7 SANO VASE BUC 19 2 13.80 27.60 32.84 8 SAPUN POMPA BUC 19 2 9.00 18.00 21.42 9 SACI 35L BUC 19 2 5.99 11.98 14.26 10 SACI 60L BUC 19 2 6.99 13.98 16.64 11 SUPORT BUCATARIE VASE BUC 19 1 24.00 24.00 28.56 12 SOL GRESIT 5L BUC 19 6 34.00 204.00 242.76 13 SOL LEMN 5L BUC 19 2 34.00 68.00 80.92 14 NUFAR DETARTRANT BUC 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 15 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 14 14.00 196.00 233.24 16 PROSOP Z BUC 19 160 7.20 1 152.00 1 370.88 17 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 10 17.50 175.00 208.25 18 HARTIE IG 10/SET 2 STR BUC 19 15 12.99 194.85 231.87 19 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 7 30.00 210.00 249.90 20 CHANTE CLAIR BUC 19 9 19.00 171.00 203.49 21 COADA LEMN BUC 19 7 8.00 56.00 66.64 22 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 2 47.00 94.00 111.86 23 PUR VASE BUC 19 4 12.80 51.20 60.93 24 SACI 120L BUC 19 14 12.50 175.00 208.25 25 SACI 35L BUC 19 14 5.99 83.86 99.79 26 SACI 60L FINO BUC 19 14 9.20 128.80 153.27 27 HARTIE IG 10/SET BUC 19 5 17.50 87.50 104.13 28 SERVETELE UMEDE BUC 19 10 8.00 80.00 95.20 29 BREF WC BUC 19 4 9.40 37.60 44.74 30 CIF CREMA BUC 19 4 13.90 55.60 66.16 31 LAVETE MICROFIBRA BUC